ROUNDUP

Exhibitor list correct as of January 17, 2024

Company Name Booth Exhibit Days | Website
Number
6 Point Engineering 89 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
62 Degrees North Inc 227 4-Day Booth
Abitibi Geophysics 1126 4-Day Booth https://www.ageophysics.com/
acQuire 106 2-Day Booth https://www.acquire.com.au/
Mon / Tue
Activation Laboratories Ltd. (Actlabs) | 801 4-Day Booth
AGAT Laboratories Ltd 516 4-Day Booth
Agilent Technologies 305 4-Day Booth www.agilent.com
AIL Mining 1427 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Air Tindi Ltd. 1127 4-Day Booth
Alaska Structures® 209 4-Day Booth https://alaskastructures.com
Alberta Energy Regulator 501 4-Day Booth
Alberta Geological Survey 503 4-Day Booth
Alkan Air 1510 2-Day Booth alkanair.com
Mon / Tue
Allied Hose & Fittings 1524 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
ALS Global 809 4-Day Booth
ALX Exploration & Mining Supplies 1505 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
ALX Resources Corp. 1610 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Amarc Resources Ltd. 624 4-Day Booth
Ambipar Emergency Response 107 2-Day Booth
Services Wed / Thu
AMC Mining Consultants (Canada) 1522 2-Day Booth
Ltd. Mon / Tue
AME 1117 4-Day Booth
Anglo American 217 4-Day Booth
APEX Geoscience Ltd. 122 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Archimax 1321 4-Day Booth
Aston Bay Holdings Ltd 117 2-Day Booth https://astonbayholdings.com/
Wed / Thu
Aurora Geosciences Ltd. 1209 4-Day Booth
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Avantor 1622 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
AvaTek Mountain Systems Inc 1520 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Axiom Exploration Group Ltd. 1022 4-Day Booth
Axis Mining Technology 409 4-Day Booth www.axisminetech.com
Azimuth Consulting Group 1516 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Aziwell Canada Inc 422 4-Day Booth
Barminco Canada Mining Services 1519 2-Day Booth
BAT Construction Ltd. 1309 4-Day Booth www.batconstruction.com
Bayside Geoscience 1522 2-Day Booth www.baysidegeoscience.com
Wed / Thu
BC Ministry of Energy, Mines and 617 4-Day Booth
Low Carbon Innovation
BC Regional Mining Alliance 1121 4-Day Booth
(BCRMA)
BC Securities Commission 110 2-Day Booth www.bcsc.bc.ca
Mon / Tue
BC Treaty Commission 120 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
BCIT 223 4-Day Booth bcit.ca/mining
BCYukonMining.com 127 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Belararox Limited 1507 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
BGC Engineering 87 2-Day Booth https://www.bgcengineering.ca/
Mon / Tue
BHP 1026 4-Day Booth
BigSteelBox Corporation 1425 2-Day Booth https://www.bigsteelbox.com/
Wed / Thu
Blackcomb Helicopters 1423 2-Day Booth https://blackcombhelicopters.com/
Wed / Thu
Blue Coast Research Ltd 404 4-Day Booth bluecoastresearch.ca
BMC Minerals 1510 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Boart Longyear 306 4-Day Booth
Britannia Mine Museum 322 4-Day Booth
Bryson Drilling 1520 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Buffalo Airways Ltd. 1518 2-Day Booth

Wed / Thu
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Bunker Hill Mining 1525 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Bureau Veritas 1104 4-Day Booth
Burgex Inc 905 4-Day Booth
C.J. Greig & Associates Ltd. 1201 4-Day Booth https://www.cjgreig.com/
Canada Revenue Agency 1306 4-Day Booth
Canagold Resources Ltd 221 4-Day Booth https://www.canagoldresources.c
om/
Canyon Equipment 126 2-Day Booth www.canyonequipment.com
Mon / Tue
Capital Helicopters 1626 2-Day Booth capitalhelicopters.com
Mon / Tue
Capital Helicopters 1624 2-Day Booth capitalhelicopters.com
Wed / Thu
Cascadia Minerals Ltd. 1505 2-Day Booth www.cascadiaminerals.com
Wed / Thu
CDN Resource Laboratories Ltd. 1020 4-Day Booth www.cdnlabs.com
CEMI - the Centre of Excellence of 202 4-Day Booth
Mining Innovation
Centerra Gold Inc. 120 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
CGG 403 4-Day Booth www.cgg.com
Chrysos PhotonAssay™ 1419 2-Day Booth https://chrysoscorp.com/photonas
Wed / Thu say/
CICC Camps Services LP 1024 4-Day Booth
CIM (Canadian Institute Of Mining, 119 2-Day Booth
Metallurgy and Petroleum) Mon / Tue
Coast Copper Corp. 500 4-Day Booth
Coast Mountain Geological Ltd. 405 4-Day Booth
Computational Geosciences Inc. 1527 2-Day Booth WWW.Compgeoinc.com
Mon / Tue
Condor North Consulting 520 4-Day Booth www.condorconsult.com
Corelak Inc. 1402 4-Day Booth https://corelak.com/
CorelLift Inc 1208 4-Day Booth www.corelift.ca
CorePlan 1618 2-Day Booth https://www.coreplan.io/
Wed / Thu
Corescan Ltd 1311 4-Day Booth www.corescan.com.au
Corporate Headshots 87 2-Day Booth

Wed / Thu
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Corporate Traveller 101 2-Day Booth https://www.corptraveller.com/en-
Mon / Tue ca
Crone Geophysics & Exploration Ltd 1007 4-Day Booth www.cronegeophysics.com
Crown-Indigenous Relations and 1420 4-Day Booth
Northern Affairs Canada
Datamine 1006 4-Day Booth
Deakin Industries 1111 4-Day Booth deakin.com
DGI Geoscience Inc 1123 4-Day Booth www.dgigeoscience.com
Dias Geophysical/Airborne 203 4-Day Booth https://www.diasgeo.com/
Di-Corp 208 4-Day Booth
DigiGeoData Inc. 1317 4-Day Booth https://digigeodata.com/
Discovery Group 1401 4-Day Booth
Discovery Mining Services 1320 4-Day Booth www.discoverymining.ca
Dr. REM Lee Hospital Foundation 105 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Drillwell Enterprises 97 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Driving Force Vehicle Rentals, Sales | 418 4-Day Booth
and Leasing
Eagle Mapping Ltd. 425 4-Day Booth
Earth Drilling Co Ltd 1206 4-Day Booth
Earth, Environmental and Geographic | 105 2-Day Booth
Sciences - UBC Okanagan Mon / Tue
Eastfield Resources Ltd. 805 4-Day Booth
Ecofish Research Ltd. 420 4-Day Booth ecofishresearch.com
Elemission Inc. 326 4-Day Booth elemission.ca
Elvatech Canada Ltd. 1205 4-Day Booth
Emil Anderson Group 103 2-Day Booth emilandersongroup.ca
Wed / Thu
EMX Royalty Corp. 704 4-Day Booth www.EMXRoyalty.com
Endurance Gold Corp 427 4-Day Booth www.endurancegold.com
Energold Drilling (Canada) Inc. 93 2-Day Booth www.energold.com
Mon / Tue
Enviro-Ex Contracting Ltd 102 2-Day Booth WWW.enviro-ex.com
Mon / Tue
Equity Exploration Consultants Ltd 207 4-Day Booth
ERM 725 4-Day Booth www.erm.com
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ESS Support Services Worldwide 226 4-Day Booth https://www.compass-
canada.com/who-we-
serve/remote
Expedition Helicopters Inc 1025 4-Day Booth https://expeditionhelicopters.com/
Expert Geophysics Limited 417 4-Day Booth https://www.expertgeophysics.co
m/
Extreme Products Inc. / Talik 1108 4-Day Booth
Industrial Inc.
FastCover Fabric Structures Ltd 220 4-Day Booth
Finlay Minerals Ltd. 1406 4-Day Booth
Finning Canada 1527 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu

First Mining Gold 81 2-Day Booth https:/firstmininggold.com/
Wed / Thu

Fleet Space Technologies 104 2-Day Booth https://fleetspace.com/
Wed / Thu
Foraco 522 4-Day Booth
Forage FTE Drilling 308 4-Day Booth
Fordia Powered by Epiroc 1103 4-Day Booth www.fordia.com
Foremost Industries 111 2-Day Booth www.Foremost.ca
Mon / Tue
Formula Contractors 79 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Foundex Explorations Ltd 401 4-Day Booth Foundex.com
Freegold Ventures Limited 1624 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Frontier Geosciences Inc. 1102 4-Day Booth
Galaxy Broadband Communications 421 4-Day Booth www.galaxybroadband.ca
Inc.
Galore Creek Mining Corporation 1207 4-Day Booth www.gcme.ca
GDD Instruments Inc. 710 4-Day Booth
Geo Squad 75 2-Day Booth www.geosquad.ca
Wed / Thu

Geodevice Inc 204 4-Day Booth

GeologicAl 73 2-Day Booth https://geologicai.com/
Mon / Tue

Geometrics 323 4-Day Booth www.geometrics.com

Geophysx Jamaica Ltd 1200 4-Day Booth

Geoscience BC 1310 4-Day Booth www.geosciencebc.com

Geotech Dirilling 1217 4-Day Booth
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Geotech Ltd. 719 4-Day Booth https://geotech.ca

Geotek 111 2-Day Booth https://www.geotek.co.uk/
Wed / Thu

Goliath Resources Limited 1005 4-Day Booth

Government of Alberta, Department 325 4-Day Booth https://www.alberta.ca/energy-

of Energy and Minerals and-minerals

Government of Northwest Territories 1323 4-Day Booth

Government of Nunavut 1220 4-Day Booth

Government of Quebec Ministére des | 1008 4-Day Booth mern.gouv.qc.ca

Ressources naturelles et des Foréts

Government of Yukon 301 4-Day Booth

Great Slave Helicopters 2018 Ltd. 1423 2-Day Booth www.gsheli.com
Mon / Tue

Great West Equipment 419 4-Day Booth

Ground Truth Exploration 600 4-Day Booth

GroundTech Solutions Ltd. 623 4-Day Booth http://www.groundtechsolutions.c

om

Hardrock Diamond Drilling 1017 4-Day Booth

Hatfield Consultants 1526 2-Day Booth https://hatfieldgroup.com/
Mon / Tue

Hecla Mining Company 904 4-Day Booth

Heli Source Ltd 1608 2-Day Booth www.helisourceltd.com
Mon / Tue

Helicopter Transport Services 900 4-Day Booth www.htsc.ca

(Canada) Inc.

Hexagon 1303 4-Day Booth www.hexagon.com

HiSeis 225 4-Day Booth www.hiseis.com

Hole Products 310 4-Day Booth https://www.holeproducts.com

Hydracore Drrills Ltd. 1301 4-Day Booth

Hyperspectral Intelligence Inc. 1408 4-Day Booth

Hy-Tech Drilling Ltd. 517 4-Day Booth hy-techdrilling.com

ICOM Canada 1419 2-Day Booth www.icomcanada.com
Mon / Tue

iCRAG SFI Centre for Research in 121 2-Day Booth

Applied Geosciences Wed / Thu

Imperial Metals Corporation 1521 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu

Infinity Industrial Safety Services Ltd 73 2-Day Booth www.infinityindustrialsafetyservice
Wed / Thu

S.ca
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Infosat Communications LP 222 4-Day Booth

Initial Exploration Services Inc 93 2-Day Booth Initialexploration.com
Wed / Thu

IRL Supplies Ltd. 1316 4-Day Booth

Jaxon Mining Inc. 1319 4-Day Booth Www.jaxonmining.com

Jim Dent Construction 423 4-Day Booth

Jinshi Drilltech Co., Ltd. 1516 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu

Junior Mining Hub 1418 4-Day Booth juniormininghub.com

Kemetco Research 1606 2-Day Booth http://www.kemetco.com
Mon / Tue

Kenn Borek Air Ltd 1618 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue

Kenorland Minerals 609 4-Day Booth kenorlandminerals.com

Klassen Ltd. 525 4-Day Booth klassendiesel.com

Knight Piésold Ltd. 108 2-Day Booth www.knightpiesold.com
Mon / Tue

Komplete Modular Solutions Ltd. 703 4-Day Booth www.komplete.ca

Krux Analytics Inc. 803 4-Day Booth kruxanalytics.com

KTH Management 1222 4-Day Booth www.kthmanagement.ca

LandSea Camp Services 1517 2-Day Booth www.landseacamps.com
Mon / Tue

Laurentian University - Harquail 318 4-Day Booth merc.laurentian.ca

School of Earth Sciences & Mineral

Exploration Research Centre (MERC)

Lorax Environmental Services Ltd. 1610 2-Day Booth www.lorax.ca
Mon / Tue

Macon Industries 524 4-Day Booth https://maconindustries.com/

Major Drilling 1002 4-Day Booth

Malvern Panalytical 218 4-Day Booth www.malvernpanalytical.com

Manitoba Geological Survey 1410 4-Day Booth

Maptek 81 2-Day Booth www.maptek.com
Mon / Tue

Martushev Group 1620 2-Day Booth www.martushev.ca
Wed / Thu

Matador Mining Ltd 1124 4-Day Booth

Matrix Camps, Logistics and Aviation | 1308 4-Day Booth

Management

Maxgeo GeoServices Canada. 1107 4-Day Booth

MBI Global Inc. 1620 2-Day Booth

Mon / Tue
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Natural Resources and Energy

Development

McCue Engineering Contractors 611 4-Day Booth
McElhanney Ltd 1203 4-Day Booth mcelhanney.com
MDF Global 1524 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
MDRU - Mineral Deposit Research 1011 4-Day Booth
Unit, UBC
Mercator Geological Services Limited | 89 2-Day Booth mercatorgeo.com
Wed / Thu
MFE Inspection Solutions 1023 4-Day Booth
Micromine 509 4-Day Booth WWw.micromine.com
Midnight Sun Drilling Inc 1507 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Milestone Environmental Contracting | 1526 2-Day Booth
Inc. Wed / Thu
Mincon Canada - Western Service 1405 4-Day Booth
Center Inc.
MineSpec Resources Inc. 1403 4-Day Booth minespec.ca
Mining Industry NL 311 4-Day Booth
Mining Stock Daily 722 4-Day Booth
Mira Geoscience 416 4-Day Booth mirageoscience.com
MMD Mineral Sizing (Canada) Inc. 504 4-Day Booth
MS Environmental Solutions 79 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
MSALabs Inc. 1019 4-Day Booth
MTB Metals Corp. 1622 2-Day Booth www.mtb-metals.com
Wed / Thu
Mud Bay Drilling 103 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Multi-Power Products Ltd. 1523 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
National Compressed Air Canada Ltd. | 1411 4-Day Booth
Natural Resources Canada / 319 4-Day Booth natural-resources.canada.ca
Ressources naturelles Canada
NetBenefit Software Inc. 324 4-Day Booth www.netbenefitsoftware.com
Nevada Division of Minerals 507 4-Day Booth minerals.nv.gov
Nevada Mineral Exploration Coalition | 505 4-Day Booth
New Brunswick Department of 901 4-Day Booth www.gnb.ca/minerals
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Newfoundland and Labrador 307 4-Day Booth https://www.gov.nl.ca/iet/invest/mi
Department of Industry, Energy and nes/
Technology
Newmont Corporation 1016 4-Day Booth
New-Sense Geophysics Ltd. 606 4-Day Booth
Next Environmental Inc. 302 4-Day Booth
NiCo Energy Inc 101 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Nolinor Aviation 407 4-Day Booth
North of 60 95 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Northisle Copper and Gold Inc. 1118 4-Day Booth northisle.ca
Northspan Explorations Ltd. 201 4-Day Booth
Northwest Regional Airport Terrace- 1511 2-Day Booth yxt.ca
Northwest Territories Regions 1223 4-Day Booth
Northwestel Inc. 1504 4-Day Booth wws.nwtel.ca
Nova Scotia Government 300 4-Day Booth
Nova Scotia Prospectors Association | 717 4-Day Booth
Nunavut Planning Commission 1427 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Nunavut Tunngavik Incorporated 1416 4-Day Booth www.tunngavik.com
NWT & Nunavut Chamber of Mines 1426 4-Day Booth
Onsite Engineering Ltd. 119 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Ontario Ministry of Mines 1010 4-Day Booth www.ontario.ca/mineralssector
OREAS North America Inc. 125 2-Day Booth www.oreas.ca
Mon / Tue
Orix Geoscience 1523 2-Day Booth WWW.Orixgeo.com
Mon / Tue
Overburden Drilling Management 622 4-Day Booth
Limited
Pacific Geomatics Limited 1000 4-Day Booth
Pacific Ridge Exploration Ltd. 216 4-Day Booth
PDAC 117 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Pelly Construction Ltd. 1503 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Peter E. Walcott & Associates Limited | 106 2-Day Booth

Wed / Thu
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PetroValue Products Canada Inc. 125 2-Day Booth petrovalue.ca
Wed / Thu
PhotoSat 1109 4-Day Booth https://www.photosat.ca
Pioneer Exploration Consultants Ltd 1120 4-Day Booth www.pioneerexploration.ca
Pioneer Offroad Rentals 1509 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
PJX Resources Inc. 1608 2-Day Booth https://pjxresources.com/
Wed / Thu
Placer Gold Design 1009 4-Day Booth www.placergolddesign.com
Platinum Diamond Drilling Inc. 126 2-Day Booth www.platinumdiamonddrilling.ca
Wed / Thu
PMC Ltd 902 4-Day Booth www.pmc-lab.com
Portable PPB Pty Ltd 1503 2-Day Booth www.portableppb.com
Wed / Thu
Pothier Enterprises Ltd. 701 4-Day Booth
Precision Geosurveys Inc 726 4-Day Booth WWW.precisiongeosurveys.com
Precision Petrographics Ltd. 727 4-Day Booth
Precision Service & Pumps Inc. 124 2-Day Booth Www.precision-pumps.com
Mon / Tue
Private Sky Aviation/Avier Group 1004 4-Day Booth
Procon Mining & Tunnelling Ltd. 708 4-Day Booth
Prolenc Manufacturing Inc 1001 4-Day Booth
Prospect Ridge Resources Corp. 320 4-Day Booth
Provix 102 2-Day Booth www.provix.net
Wed / Thu
Purple Rock Inc. 1421 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Quantec Geoscience 911 4-Day Booth
Queen’s University, Geological 627 4-Day Booth https://www.queensu.ca/geol/
Science & Geological Engineering
Radius Drilling Corp 1003 4-Day Booth
RadonEx Ltd. 1525 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Rangefront Mining Services 1407 4-Day Booth https://www.rangefront.com/
Reflex Instrument 1300 4-Day Booth
Robertson Mfg Ltd 206 4-Day Booth www.coreboxes.com
RockTech USA, Inc 118 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Ronacher McKenzie Geoscience 907 4-Day Booth
Rosor Exploration 224 4-Day Booth
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Rugged Edge Holdings Ltd. 110 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Saskatchewan Ministry of Energy and | 604 4-Day Booth
Resources
SciAps Inc 527 4-Day Booth sciaps.com
Seabridge Gold Inc. 75 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Secure-Rite Mobile Storage Inc 1226 4-Day Booth www.secure-rite.com
Seequent 1122 4-Day Booth
SEI Industries 1409 4-Day Booth www.sei-ind.com
SFC Energy 1404 4-Day Booth https://www.sfc-energy.ca/
SGS 508 4-Day Booth
SHA Geophysics Inc. 107 2-Day Booth www.shageophysics.com
Mon / Tue
Sienna Networks Ltd 521 4-Day Booth http://www.siennanetworks.ca
Simcoe Geoscience Limited 123 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Simon Fraser University, Department | 104 2-Day Booth
of Earth Sciences Mon / Tue
Sisprobe SAS 1519 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
SJ Geophysics Ltd. 800 4-Day Booth sjgeophysics.com
Skeena Resources Limited 1616 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Skookum Exploration Services Inc 1421 2-Day Booth www.skookumexploration.com
Wed / Thu
Skyline Assayers & Laboratories 502 4-Day Booth
SkyTEM Canada Inc. 1211 4-Day Booth www.skytem.com
SLR Consulting (Canada) Ltd. 127 2-Day Booth https://www.slIrconsulting.com/en
Mon / Tue
Small's Expediting Ltd. 1508 2-Day Booth www.smallsyukon.ca
Mon / Tue
SmartSolo Scientific 124 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Snowline Gold Corp. 1506 4-Day Booth snowlinegold.com
Society of Economic Geologists Inc. 724 4-Day Booth segweb.org
(SEG)
Softree Technical Systems 1305 4-Day Booth https://www.softree.com
Sokoman Minerals Corp. 1501 2-Day Booth www.sokomanmineralscorp.com
Wed / Thu
South32 Canada Inc. 1101 4-Day Booth
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Spanish Mountain Gold 1125 4-Day Booth www.spanishmountaingold.com
SpecTIR LLC 605 4-Day Booth
SRC-Geoanalytical Laboratories 909 4-Day Booth www.src.sk.ca
SRK Consulting 807 4-Day Booth
State of Alaska 607 4-Day Booth https://dggs.alaska.gov/
STG Mining Supplies Ltd 1521 2-Day Booth www.stgmining.com
Mon / Tue
Stockholm Precision Tools 506 4-Day Booth
StoneCroft Engineering Ltd 1517 2-Day Booth www.stonecroftengineering.ca
Wed / Thu
Stuhini Exploration Ltd. 620 4-Day Booth https://www.stuhini.com/
Summa Silver 109 2-Day Booth summasilver.com
Wed / Thu
Summit Aviation Group 1518 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Summit Camps 97 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Superior Propane 1616 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
SWCA Environmental Consultants 91 2-Day Booth https://www.swca.com
Wed / Thu
Team Drilling LP 1021 4-Day Booth
Teck Resources Limited 707 4-Day Booth
Tectonic Metals 1417 2-Day Booth www.tectonicmetals.com
Wed / Thu
TerraCore International 317 4-Day Booth
TerraLogic Exploration Inc. Eagle 706 4-Day Booth
Plains Exploration
Terrane Geoscience Inc 219 4-Day Booth www.terranegeoscience.com
Terraplus Inc. 1100 4-Day Booth www.terraplus.ca
Terraquest Ltd. 1116 4-Day Booth
Tetra Tech 1417 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
The Northern Miner Group 601 4-Day Booth
The Prospector News 1606 2-Day Booth www.TheProspectorNews.com
Wed / Thu
Theia Gold Corp 118 2-Day Booth www.theia.gold
Wed / Thu
Tintina Air Inc. 1508 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Tlicho Investment Corporation 1224 4-Day Booth
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Top Rank Diamond Drilling Ltd. 122 2-Day Booth
Wed / Thu
Trailbreaker Resources Ltd. 116 2-Day Booth www.trailbreakerresources.com
Wed / Thu
Tripoint Geological Services Ltd. 95 2-Day Booth www.tripointgeoservices.com
Mon / Tue
Tundra Sales Inc 123 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Unik Safety 108 2-Day Booth www.uniksafety.com
Wed / Thu
UVAD Geophysics 109 2-Day Booth https://uvad.ca
Mon / Tue
Veolia Water Technologies Canada 91 2-Day Booth
Inc. Mon / Tue
Veracio 1221 4-Day Booth veracio.com
Weatherhaven Global Resources Ltd. | 200 4-Day Booth www.weatherhaven.com
West Red Lake Gold Mines Ltd. 121 2-Day Booth westredlakegold.com
Mon / Tue
Westech Drilling Corp 1307 4-Day Booth
Western Alaska Minerals Corp. 723 4-Day Booth www.westernalaskaminerals.com
WRH Nevada Properties, LLC 1425 2-Day Booth www.wrhnp.com
Mon / Tue
Wyssen Canada Inc. 116 2-Day Booth https://www.wyssenavalanche.co
Mon / Tue m/en/
Xcalibur Multiphysics 700 4-Day Booth
Yukon Chamber of Mines 1511 2-Day Booth
Mon / Tue
Yukon Dan 1500 4-Day Booth
Yukon First Nation Chamber of 1509 2-Day Booth
Commerce Mon / Tue
Yukon University Centre for Northern | 1501 2-Day Booth
Innovation in Mining Mon / Tue
Zimtu Capital Corp. 626 4-Day Booth
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